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Fiscal Disparity Area Wide Rate 1.43992

State General Tax Rate - C/I

State General Tax Rate - SRR

Ag Preserve Rate

.42416

.19962

 84%

Special District Rates

Watershed - M

Watershed - V

Transit District

Mosquito Control

Metro Council Rate

Dakota County CDA

Burnsville EDA

Hastings HRA

Northfield EDA

Northfield HRA

South St Paul EDA

South St Paul HRA

South Metro EMS

Light Rail

.00664

.00403

.01244

.00435

.00666

.01479

.00924

.01453

.01599

.01629

.01516

.01527

.01333

0


